FODDC Licensed HMO register Aug 2024

ADDRESS

The Farmhouse
Oaklands Park
Newnham
Gloucestershire
GL14 1EF

Juniper House
Oaklands Park
Newnham
Gloucestershire
GL14 1EF

Pear Tree Cottage
Oaklands Park
Newnham
Gloucestershire
GL14 1EF

Orchard House
The Grange Village
Dean Road
Newnham
Gloucestershire
GL14 1H)

Helios

The Grange Village
Dean Road
Newnham
Gloucestershire
GL14 1H)

Amber
Oaklands Park
Newnham
Gloucestershire
GL14 1EF

Hawthorn

The Grange Village
Dean Road
Newnham
Gloucestershire
GL14 1HJ

21/06/2022

25/05/2022

21/06/2022

15/02/2022

21/05/2022

21/06/2022

21/06/2022

EXPIRY date

13/02/2025

13/02/2025

14/02/2025

14/02/2025

14/02/2025

14/02/2025

15/02/2025



Newtown Farm
Tewkesbury Road
Newent
Gloucestershire
GL18 1LG

Nicholas House
3 Steam Mills
Cinderford
Gloucestershire
GL14 3JD

36 Kimberley Drive
Lydney
Gloucestershire
GL15 5AF

Newtown Farm Cottage
Tewkesbury Road
Newent
Gloucestershire

GL18 1EB

9 Wesley Road
Cinderford
Gloucestershire
GL14 2JN

71 Coalway Road
Coalway
Coleford
Gloucestershire
GL16 7HL

17 Belle Vue Road
Cinderford
Gloucestershire
GL14 2AA

3 Corse Court Orchards
Church Lane

Corse

Gloucester
Gloucestershire

GL19 3BX

05/07/2022

07/06/2022

11/07/2022

16/07/2022

29/07/2022

21/09/2022

02/11/2022

22/11/2022

22/05/2025

06/06/2025

10/07/2025

15/07/2025

28/07/2025

20/09/2025

01/11/2025

03/11/2025



2 Corse Court Orchards

Church Lane
Corse
Gloucester
Gloucestershire
GL19 3BX

Crown House
High Street
Newent
Gloucestershire
GL18 1AY

The Moorlands
4 Hill Street
Lydney
Gloucestershire
GL15 5HE

6 Bowens Hill Road
Coleford
Gloucestershire
GL16 8DL

91 Belle Vue Road
Cinderford
Gloucestershire
GL14 2AA

St Anthonys School
93 Belle Vue Road
Cinderford
Gloucestershire
GL14 2AA

Nailboot House
High Street
Mitcheldean
Gloucestershire
GL17 OHN

5 Broad Street
Newent
Gloucestershire
GL18 1AQ

22/11/2022

21/11/2022

09/02/2023

30/06/2023

12/01/2024

12/01/2024

02/04/2024

09/07/2024

07/11/2025

20/11/2025

07/02/2026

29/06/2026

11/01/2027

11/01/2027

01/04/2027

08/07/2027



